电子元器件系列(中国.厦门)  China.Xiamen
www.rf-china.com  RF-Micom co.,Ltd
Telephone:0086-592-5713956 Fax:5201617
Part  Number Description
Si4205-BM Aero I Single Package Multi-Band Transceiver—GSM 850 or E-GSM 900/DCS 1800/PCS 1900
Si4206-BM Aero I+ Single Package Multi-Band Transceiver with DCXO—GSM 850 or E-GSM 900/DCS 1800/PCS 1900
Si4210-GM Aero II Single Chip Quad-Band Transceiver—GSM 850/E-GSM 900/DCS 1800/PCS 1900

DSBLFSYNC
SYNCIN
÷
Clock
Monitoriing
&
Switch
Control
Si5364
Phase
Increment/Decrement
Hitless
Switching DSPLL™
Microcontroller Products
Part  Number MIPS Flash RAM Dig  I/O  Internal ADC  Package(peak) (bytes) Osc
C8051F206 25 8 kB 1280 32 ± 20% 12-bit, 32-ch., 100 ksps TQ48
C8051F226 25 8 kB 1280 32 ± 20% 8-bit, 32-ch., 100 ksps TQ48
C8051F220, 221 25 8 kB 256 32, 22 ± 20% 8-bit, 32-ch., 100 ksps TQ48, LQ32
C8051F230, 231 25 8 kB 256 32, 22 ± 20% — TQ48, LQ32
C8051F236 25 8 kB 1280 32 ± 20% — TQ48
General Purpose
• Offer outstanding value for a wide variety of general-purpose embedded applications
USB
• Single-chip solution featuring integrated full-speed USB 2.0 function controller and on-chip clock recovery

D+
VBUS
CP2101
RS-232
Transceiver
CP2101
• USB 2.0 compliant
• –40 to 85 °C operation
• 5 x 5 mm 28-pin MLP
CP2101EK Evaluation Board
(Actual Size)
1.375 x 3 in.
Precision Mixed-Signal
• High-performance MCU family ideal for precision analog and computation-intensive applications
Part  Number MIPS Flash RAM Dig  I/O  Internal ADC  DAC Package(peak) (bytes) Osc
C8051F000, 001, 002 20 32 kB 256 32, 16, 8 ± 20% 12-bit, 8-ch., 100 ksps 12-bit, 2-ch. TQ64, TQ48, LQ32
C8051F005, 006, 007 25 32 kB 2304 32, 16, 8 ± 20% 12-bit, 8-ch., 100 ksps 12-bit, 2-ch. TQ64, TQ48, LQ32
C8051F010, 011, 012 20 32 kB 256 32, 16, 8 ± 20% 10-bit, 8-ch., 100 ksps 12-bit, 2-ch. TQ64, TQ48, LQ32
C8051F015, 016, 017 25 32 kB 2304 32, 16, 8 ± 20% 10-bit, 8-ch., 100 ksps 12-bit, 2-ch. TQ64, TQ48, LQ32
C8051F018, 019 25 16 kB 1280 32, 16 ± 20% 10-bit, 8-ch., 100 ksps — TQ64, TQ48
C8051F020, 021, 022, 023 25 64 kB 4352 64, 32 ± 20% 12-bit, 8-ch., 100 ksps 12-bit, 2-ch. TQ100, TQ64
C8051F064, 065 25 64 kB 4352 59, 24 ± 2% 16-bit, 2-ch., 100 ksps 12-bit, 2-ch. TQ100, TQ64
C8051F066, 067 25 32 kB 4352 59, 24 ± 2% 16-bit, 2-ch., 100 ksps 12-bit, 2-ch. TQ100, TQ64
C8051F120, 121, 122, 123 100 128 kB 8448 64, 32 ± 2% 12-bit, 8-ch., 1 Msps — TQ100, TQ64
C8051F124, 125, 126, 127 50 128 kB 8448 64, 32 ± 2% 12-bit, 8-ch., 100 ksps 12-bit, 2-ch. TQ100, TQ64
C8051F350, F351 50 8 kB 768 17 ± 2% 24-bit, 8-ch., 1 ksps 8-bit, 2-ch. LQ32, MLP28
C8051F352, F353 50 8 kB 768 17 ± 2% 16-bit, 8-ch., 1 ksps 8-bit, 2-ch. LQ32, MLP28
Part  Number MIPS Flash RAM Dig  I/O  Internal ADC  DAC Package(peak) (bytes) Osc
C8051F300 25 8 kB 256 8 ± 2% 8-bit, 8-ch., 500 ksps — MLP11
C8051F301 25 8 kB 256 8 ± 2% — — MLP11
C8051F302 25 8 kB 256 8 ± 20% 8-bit, 8-ch., 500 ksps — MLP11
C8051F303 25 8 kB 256 8 ± 20% — — MLP11
C8051F304 25 4 kB 256 8 ± 20% — — MLP11
C8051F305 25 2 kB 256 8 ± 20% — — MLP11
C8051F310 25 16 kB 1280 29 ± 2% 10-bit, 21-ch., 200 ksps — LQ32
C8051F311 25 16 kB 1280 25 ± 2% 10-bit, 17-ch., 200 ksps — MLP28
C8051F330 25 8 kB 768 17 ± 2% 10-bit, 16-ch., 200 ksps 10-bit, 1-ch. MLP20
C8051F331 25 8 kB 768 17 ± 2% — — MLP20
Small Form Factor
• Fully-featured MCUs in tiny micro leadframe packages (MLP) for small form-factor applications
Microcontroller Products
<<